Girls' Tennis 2021

Monday, 8/23
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Hanover Area @
Hazleton Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Tuesday, 9/7
Holy Redeemer @
MMI @

Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @
Wyoming Area @
Hazleton Area @

Friday, 9/17
Hazleton Area @

Wyoming Valley West @

Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Hanover Area @

Wednesday, 9/29
Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @
Berwick @
Hazleton Area @
Holy Redeemer @
MMI @

Berwick

Wyoming Valley West
Wyoming Seminary
Wyoming Area
Pittston Area

MMI

Dallas

Crestwood
Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Valley West
Wyoming Seminary
Hanover Area

Holy Redeemer
Berwick

Wyoming Seminary
Wyoming Area
Tunkhannock

Pittston Area

Wyoming Seminary
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Crestwood
Wilkes-Barre Area

Wyoming Valley West

Score
5-0
5-0
4-1
4-1
3-0
4-1

4-1
5-0
5-0
3-2
5-0
3-2

5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
3-2

5-0
3-2
3-2
5-0
5-0
3-2

Wednesday, 8/25
Tunkhannock @
Wyoming Area @

Holy Redeemer @

MMI @

Wednesday, 9/8

Wyoming Seminary @

Berwick @

MMI @

Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @
Wyoming Area @

Tuesday, 9/21
Hanover Area @
Hazleton Area @
Holy Redeemer @
MMI @

Pittston Area @
Dallas @

Hanover Area
Dallas
Wyoming Seminary @ Crestwood
Wyoming Valley West @Wilkes-Barre Area

Berwick
Hazleton Area

Wyoming Valley West
Hazleton Area
Hanover Area
Dallas

Crestwood
Wilkes-Barre Area

Crestwood
Wyoming Valley West
Wyoming Seminary
Wyoming Area
Tunkhannock
Berwick

3-2
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
3-2

5-0
3-2
4-1
5-0
5-0
4-1

5-0
5-0
5-0
4-1
5-0
5-0

Score Tuesday, 8/31

Wyoming Area @

Wyoming Seminary @
Wyoming Valley West @

Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @
Berwick @

Friday, 9/10
Hazleton Area @
Holy Redeemer @
MMI @

Berwick @

Dallas @
Hanover Area @

Thursday, 9/23
Berwick @
Pittston Area @
Tunkhannock @

Wyoming Seminary @
Wyoming Valley West @

Wilkes-Barre Area @

Pittston Area
MMI

Holy Redeemer
Hazleton Area
Hanover Area
Tunkhannock

Wyoming Area
Tunkhannock
Pittston Area
Crestwood
Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Valley West

MMI

Holy Redeemer
Hazleton Area
Hanover Area
Dallas
Crestwood

Score
4-1
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
3-2

41
4-0
41
5-0
5-0
5-0

5-0
5-0
4-1
50
5-0
5-0

Thursday, 9/2
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @

Dallas @

Hanover Area @
Berwick @

Wyoming Valley West @

Wednesday, 9/15
Tunkhannock @
Wyoming Seminary @
Wyoming Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @

Pittston Area @

Monday, 9/27

Dallas @

Wyoming Area @
Wyoming Seminary @
Wyoming Valley West @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Crestwood @

Tunkhannock
Pittston Area

MMI

Holy Redeemer
Wyoming Seminary
Wyoming Area

MMI

Hazleton Area
Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Dallas

Berwick

Hazleton Area
Berwick
Tunkhannock
Pittston Area
MMI

Holy Redeemer

Score
5-0
4-1
4-1
4-1
5-0
3-2

41
41
5-0
5-0
4-1
5-0

5-0
32
5-0
3-2
4-0
4-1



